IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at 

……………………….aforesaid, this day of …………… in the year Two Thousand and ………

………………………………………………………………..

Notary Public

My commission expires: ………………………………………………………..

Deirdre Dore

Claude Simon

Claude Simon
Nassau

five hundred forty thousand 540,000

18th of July, 2019